CMOSIS / AWAIBA
is now
Member of the
ams Group
The technical content of this CMOSIS / AWAIBA document is still valid.
Contact information:
Headquarters:
ams AG

CMOSIS reserves the right to change the product, specification and other information contained in this document without notice.
CMOSIS does its best efforts to provide accurate information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CMV4000 Description
CMV4000-3E5M1PP Monochrome version
μPGA package
CMV4000-3E5M1PN Monochrome version
μPGA package
with removeable glass lid
CMV4000-3E12M1PP Monochrome version
μPGA package NIR enhanced
CMV4000-3E5C1PP RGB Bayer Color version
μPGA package
CMV4000-3E5M1LP Monochrome version
LGA package
CMV4000-3E12M1LP Monochrome version
LGA package NIR enhanced
CMV4000-3E5C1LP RGB Bayer Color version
LGA package
CMV4000-3E5M1CA Monochrome version
LCC package
CMV4000-3E12M1CA Monochrome version
LCC package NIR enhanced
CMV4000-3E5C1CA RGB Bayer Color version
LCC package
11
/2
01